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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12/09/2020 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:23.82 175
2. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 1:27.36 154
3. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 1:28.08 151
4. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 1:31.76 133
5. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 1:34.54 122
6. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:35.86 117
7. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:51.59 74

D

1. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 1:12.20 274
2. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 1:13.42 260
3. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:13.76 257
4. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 1:13.90 255
5. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 1:14.58 248
6. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 1:19.75 203
7. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 1:21.77 188
8. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 1:23.83 175
9. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 1:27.98 151

10. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 1:30.77 138
11. QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 1:31.59 134
12. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 1:32.36 131
13. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:34.81 121
14. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 1:37.66 110
15. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 1:44.01 91
16. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:44.07 91
17. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 1:45.76 87
18. SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 1:47.36 83

C

1. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 1:01.27 448
2. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 1:02.03 432
3. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 1:03.36 405
4. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 1:05.44 368
5. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 1:10.06 300
6. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 1:11.96 277
7. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 1:12.11 275
8. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 1:13.14 263
9. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 1:13.55 259

10. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 1:16.49 230
11. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 1:16.57 229
12. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 1:19.85 202
13. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 1:20.22 199
14. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 1:22.57 183
15. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 1:25.60 164
16. ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 1:27.79 152
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34, Boys, 100m Freestyle, C

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 1:32.46 130

B

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 55.45 605
2. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 55.98 588
3. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 56.67 567
4. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 56.92 559
5. SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 58.49 515
6. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 58.82 507
7. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 59.18 498
8. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 59.96 478
9. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 1:01.05 453

10. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 1:03.55 402
11. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 1:03.93 395
12. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 1:04.11 391
13. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 1:04.37 387
14. KACI, Henri 03 STE 1:04.84 378
15. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 1:05.02 375
16. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 1:05.31 370
17. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1:05.33 370
18. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 1:05.44 368
19. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 1:12.06 275
20. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 1:12.80 267

Open

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 NEMO PR 55.45 605
2. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAG 55.98 588
3. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 TEU 56.67 567
4. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 56.79 563
5. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 56.92 559
6. SELIMI, Laert 04 TIR 58.49 515
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 58.82 507
8. BAROMETA, Bjorn 04 TEU 59.18 498
9. MUJA, Martin 04 NEMO PR 59.96 478

10. ZISO, Skerdi 04 TIR 1:01.05 453
11. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 1:01.27 448
12. HUTI, Laert 02 TIR 1:01.96 433
13. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TER PR 1:02.03 432
14. HALILI, Joni 06 TRA TR 1:03.36 405
15. UJKASHI, Drini 05 VLLA SHK 1:03.55 402
16. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 1:03.93 395
17. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 1:04.11 391
18. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 1:04.37 387
19. KACI, Henri 03 STE 1:04.84 378
20. PEPA, Renis 04 TIR 1:05.02 375
21. CEPANI, Rafaelo 04 BUT 1:05.31 370
22. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 1:05.33 370
23. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 EAG 1:05.44 368
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 34, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. BASHOTA, Muhammed 05 MIT MT 1:05.44 368
25. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 STE 1:10.06 300
26. VORA, Klerenc 07 TEU 1:11.96 277
27. TARE, Jon 05 BUT 1:12.06 275
28. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 1:12.11 275
29. SELIMI, Dart 08 TIR 1:12.20 274
30. METAJ, Xhule 05 BUT 1:12.80 267
31. KARALLI, Indit 06 VLO 1:13.14 263
32. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 TIR 1:13.42 260
33. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIR 1:13.55 259
34. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 VLLA SHK 1:13.76 257
35. RUCI, Bjord 09 BUT 1:13.90 255
36. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 VLLA SHK 1:14.58 248
37. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 TEU 1:16.49 230
38. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 ZEN PR 1:16.57 229
39. KAPOLI, Juri 09 TIR 1:19.75 203
40. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 TEU 1:19.85 202
41. NACO, Petro 06 VLO 1:20.22 199
42. RUGJA, Henrik 08 BUT 1:21.77 188
43. BITA, Orges 07 BUT 1:22.57 183
44. OSTROSI, Regis 10 STE 1:23.82 175
45. NAKO, Almar 09 STE 1:23.83 175
46. NIKSHIQI, Henri 07 VLLA SHK 1:25.60 164
47. SHTARO, Devi 11 TEU 1:27.36 154
48. ZENELI, Adi 06 VLLA GJK 1:27.79 152
49. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 1:27.98 151
50. BARAKU, Raid 10 TIR 1:28.08 151
51. REXHAJ, Erald 08 BUT 1:30.77 138
52. QURKU, Ylli 08 BUT 1:31.59 134
53. ROGOVA, Eno 10 VLLA GJK 1:31.76 133
54. KRASNIQI, Kroni 09 VLLA GJK 1:32.36 131
55. KRASNIQI, Lis 07 VLLA GJK 1:32.46 130
56. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 1:34.54 122
57. SULO, Alvi 09 BUT 1:34.81 121
58. KOCI, Arti 10 VALA 1:35.86 117
59. CUNAJ, Eliseo 09 BUT 1:37.66 110
60. BUSHI, Jurgen 09 BUT 1:44.01 91
61. MEHMETI, Alvi 09 BUT 1:44.07 91
62. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 1:45.76 87
63. SELMANI, Erion 08 FER FR 1:47.36 83
64. RAJTA, Enio 10 VALA 1:51.59 74

EXH RAMOVIC, Leon 07 H2O PR 1:17.71 219


